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171308 CSMA/CD (Carrier Sense Multiple Access/Collision Direct)

RJ45$E00 B h#10/100Base-T, Full/Half Duplex, Auto-MDI/MDIX
JtetiED 1000Base FX, B#EZESC, ST. SFP#EO, FiEE A%
LED#E/RIT IR, #wORZ, 10/100/1000M (#%E), 1000M (F¢A)
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BEE 2km, 1310nm(62.5/125um) 20km, 1310nm(9/125um)
RNTXEEH -15dBm -8dBm

BATXiEH -5dBm -2dBm

RXRSE <-20dBm <-24dBm
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REEE 12~36VDC; 10~24VAC
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FCC Part 15. CISPR(EN55022) class A

EN61000-4-2(ESD), &3
EN61000-4-3(RS), &3
EN61000-4-4(EFT), F43
EN61000-4-5(Surge), 43
EN61000-4-6(CS), 43
EN 61000-4-11, 4&3
CISPR 22 Radiated, %4%3
CISPR 22 Conducted, %43
ANSIC63.4, F43
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HEMC2G-SC-VLW
HEMC2G-SSC-VLW
HEMC2G-ST-VLW
HEMC2G-SST-VLW
HEMC2G-SFC35-VLW
HEMC2G-SFC53-VLW

HEMC2G-SFP-VLW
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-40°C~T75°C(FRES)
-40°C~85°C
522958

3

SHREFEMER, INFIREO, 17PFRAED, 228, SRWEF, SCEO, T
AP 3ERE-40°C~+75°C, EBIRFE[E12~36VDCEL10~24VAC

SHREFEMER, IMTFRED, 17MFRAED, 2008, PERLF, SCEO, T
AP 3ERE-40°C~+75°C, EBIREE[E12~36VDCE10~24VAC

SPREFEMER, 1NTFIREO, 1PFIRKEO, 228, SEREF, STEA, T
A BEREL-40°C~+75°C, HEIRFEE12~36VDCE;10~24VAC

SHREFEMER, 1NTFREO, 17FRAEO, 2028, BENLF, STHEO, T
AP EERE-40°C~+75°C, EBIRFE[E12~36VDCEL10~24VAC

SHREFEMER, IMFIRED, 17MFRAED, 2008, PIEBLF, FCIE
0, TX1310nm, TAkEERE-40°C~+75°C, ERIREEE12~36VDCE{10~24VAC

SHREFEWER, 11MTIEO, 1IDMFIRED, 2008, HIERLF, FCi
O, TX1550nm, TAkEERE-40°C~+75°C, FBIREEE12~36VDCE10~24VAC

SHREFMER, 10FkBA, 1NFIESFPIERA, TIkFERER-40°C~+75°C,
B jREE[E12~36VDC5;10~24VAC
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